
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B14-S02

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistical Physics  Mur V.D.  K-402
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  Marinyuk V.V.  K-308
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Lab Workshop in Physical Optics (Part I)  Lagoda V.B., Litvinov A.V.  E-204
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics  Ivliev S.V., Sobakin V.N.  K-1006
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Physical Optics  Kazantseva E.V.  E-204
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Special Seminar: English Language  Pokrovskiy S.V.  K-308
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  Chistyakov A.A.  B-219
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Quantum Radiophysics  Gubskiy K.L.  K-1117
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Condensed Matter Physics  Kuznetsov A.V.  K-411
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Lab Workshop: Electric Oscillations  Mavritskiy O.B.  K-402
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Workshop on Physical Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-1117
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Coherent Optics  Starikov R.S.  B-221
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Poduvaltsev V.V.  407
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  Chistyakov A.A.  B-219
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  Rogozkin D.B., Marinyuk V.V.  K-415
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Coherent Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-308
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Physical Optics  Kazantseva E.V.  K-206
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Mur V.D., Korneev F.A.  K-417
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Quantum Radiophysics  Protsenko E.D.  K-715
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Condensed Matter Physics  Kuznetsov A.V., Kashurnikov V.A.  K-210


